

CLINTON COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
2018 COUNTY PAVING

BID ANALYSIS

02/21/2018 10:00 AM

Michigan Paving

<u>ITEM</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
HMA, 13A Mainline over 1500 Tons	22460	TON	\$ 49.66	\$ 1,115,363.60
HMA, 13A Subdivisions over 1,000 Tons	1425	TON	\$ 52.64	\$ 75,012.00
HMA, 13A Subdivisions 500-1000 Tons	2810	TON	\$ 55.61	\$ 156,264.10
HMA, 13A Subdivisions 250-500 Tons	570	TON	\$ 57.41	\$ 32,723.70
HMA, 13A Parking Lot Paving	600	TON	\$ 58.72	\$ 35,232.00
HMA, 13A Hand Patching	25	TON	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00
Trenching	145	STA	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,900.00
Curb Sloped, HMA	2400	Ft.	\$ 1.50	\$ 3,600.00
Shoulder, CL II 23A	2520	TON	\$ 19.00	\$ 47,880.00
Cold Milling over 6000 syd	42950	SYD	\$ 1.35	\$ 57,982.50
Cold Milling between 3000 and 6000 syd	9315	SYD	\$ 1.60	\$ 14,904.00
Cold Milling between 1500 and 3000 syd	4800	SYD	\$ 1.95	\$ 9,360.00
Cold Milling Parking Lot	6000	SYD	\$ 1.57	\$ 9,420.00
Milling butt joints for overlay jobs	350	SYD	\$ 12.00	\$ 4,200.00
Manholes Raised Only	20	Ea.	\$ 330.00	\$ 6,600.00
Manholes Plated and Raised	52	Ea.	\$ 475.00	\$ 24,700.00
*Sanitary Manholes Wrapped	20	Ea.	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00
Curb and Gutter, Rem	1470	Ft.	\$ 10.00	\$ 14,700.00
Curb and Gutter, B2	630	Ft.	\$ 25.00	\$ 15,750.00
Curb and Gutter, F4	840	Ft.	\$ 20.00	\$ 16,800.00
Conc, Drive, Non-Reinforced 6"	130	Sft.	\$ 5.00	\$ 650.00
Pavt, Rem	50	SYD	\$ 27.00	\$ 1,350.00
HMA Surface, Rem	65	SYD	\$ 27.00	\$ 1,755.00

Total for all items:

\$	1,650,646.90
----	--------------

CLINTON COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
2018 COUNTY PAVING

BID ANALYSIS
 02/21/2018 10:00 AM

Rieth Riley

<u>ITEM</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>		<u>TOTAL</u>
HMA, 13A Mainline over 1500 Tons	22460	TON	\$	49.99	\$ 1,122,775.40
HMA, 13A Subdivisions over 1,000 Tons	1425	TON	\$	56.50	\$ 80,512.50
HMA, 13A Subdivisions 500-1000 Tons	2810	TON	\$	57.00	\$ 160,170.00
HMA, 13A Subdivisions 250-500 Tons	570	TON	\$	80.00	\$ 45,600.00
HMA, 13A Parking Lot Paving	600	TON	\$	65.00	\$ 39,000.00
HMA, 13A Hand Patching	25	TON	\$	250.00	\$ 6,250.00
Trenching	145	STA	\$	130.00	\$ 18,850.00
Curb Sloped, HMA	2400	Ft.	\$	1.00	\$ 2,400.00
Shoulder, CL II 23A	2520	TON	\$	25.00	\$ 63,000.00
Cold Milling over 6000 syd	42950	SYD	\$	1.89	\$ 81,175.50
Cold Milling between 3000 and 6000 syd	9315	SYD	\$	2.59	\$ 24,125.85
Cold Milling between 1500 and 3000 syd	4800	SYD	\$	2.79	\$ 13,392.00
Cold Milling Parking Lot	6000	SYD	\$	2.40	\$ 14,400.00
Milling butt joints for overlay jobs	350	SYD	\$	11.00	\$ 3,850.00
Manholes Raised Only	20	Ea.	\$	550.00	\$ 11,000.00
Manholes Plated and Raised	52	Ea.	\$	1,000.00	\$ 52,000.00
*Sanitary Manholes Wrapped	20	Ea.	\$	250.00	\$ 5,000.00
Curb and Gutter, Rem	1470	Ft.	\$	9.00	\$ 13,230.00
Curb and Gutter, B2	630	Ft.	\$	24.16	\$ 15,220.80
Curb and Gutter, F4	840	Ft.	\$	20.11	\$ 16,892.40
Conc, Drive, Non-Reinforced 6"	130	Sft.	\$	3.61	\$ 469.30
Pavt, Rem	50	SYD	\$	66.00	\$ 3,300.00
HMA Surface, Rem	65	SYD	\$	67.50	\$ 4,387.50

Total for all items:

\$	1,797,001.25
----	--------------